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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
“iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

Scan to Book
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Session District

B
School

B4
Date

Bl

Time

mE

Southern

2EZiRPLR
St. Peter's Secondary School

5858 (EHE)
5 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

N
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BREPL
Lai Chack Middle School

5868 (BHAR)
6 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

NREH
Kowloon City

RRBARFMANME
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5898 (#1=)
9 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

kY
Sham Shui Po

e EERIER
Holy Trinity College

58118 (E#Am)
11 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

‘A
Wong Tai Sin

RREFAERPR
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

1tE
North

58128 (2#3R)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

J:zkiﬂl b=
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

58128 (EH#iR)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

F

Wanchai

RASHERDR
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

58138 (E#i7%)
13 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BER
Hong Kong East

FERERMBIR
Canossa School (Hong Kong)

58168 (EHZ)
16 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

Kwun Tong

By
Sing Yin Secondary School

58178 (EH=)
17 May (Wednesay)

13:30-17:30

P ]
Sha Tin

RE=RERBAFPE
TWGHs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

58188 (£HAM)
18 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

BR
Sai Kung

BEHEEREEPL
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

58208 (BHA7S)
20 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

L3

Tuen Mun

(G HE @B RS
S.T.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

58238 (E#i=)
23 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

il
Yuen Long

BENTRERIRMERPE

ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

58248 (E#1=)
24 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

e

Islands

RMRERDER
Tung Chung Catholic School

58258 (£#im)
25 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

PHEE
Central & Western

LA
St. Louis School

58278 (BH)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BE

Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

EREEBNR
SKH Chu Oi Primary School

58278 (218:)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

K

KIFEIE DI L (HiMh5E)

58308 (E#i=)

13:30-17:30

Tai Po Tai Po Old Market Public School (Plover Cove)

- - HheEZAEIL
Tsuen Wan Kwai Ming Wu Memorial School of the Precious Blood

30 May (Tuesday)

5A318 (EM1=)
31 May (Wednesday)
EX=D D5 BLE CAEFSIRGL (K#160EE ) HIE 'E"va‘J FOBRTS - AMEHNT AN D RBRMO IR R - ANRSMAE https://www.iamsmart,gov.hk/tc/reg_location.htmi
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"iAM Smart:+" Registration Events in Schools
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School
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8413
Date

Scan to Book

B Rl

Time

B

L/ Kwai Chung & Tsing Vi

PEEEHEDRPL
CCC Chuen Yuen College

6R18 (2#m)
1 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

7357
Sham Shui Po

HBRPLR
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6A28 (EME)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

SUREH
Kowloon City

KEg g
Oblate Primary School

6H3B (1)
3 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

i EN S
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

R R EBUNB(i53hiE)

Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

6H68 (211=)
6 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

EER
Hong Kong East

HiEER
Canossa College

Llp]
Tuen Mun

6A98 (EHAR)
9 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

REABEERHPS
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

68108 (EMNR
10 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

‘A
Wong Tai Sin

BAMWREH NG
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School

6R8138 (E#iZ)
13 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

iRyE
Kwun Tong

BERE-PR
Ning Po No.2 College

68158 (E2#3m)
15 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

e
Islands

BeEEHaTEpLETE g

Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

6A168 (EME)
16 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

ItE
North

BRFPL
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

68208 (EH#3=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

i)
Sai Kung

RRKREHNS
King Lam Catholic Primary School

68208 (E#1=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

hFEE
Central & Western

PHEERS R
C&W District St.Anthony's School

6H218 (BM=)
21 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

Kb
Tai Po

WEHRHDE
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

6248 (ER)
24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

-y
Tsuen Wan

HiZGRAFHL
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

68248 (BH:7)
24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

mE

Southern

LEZBRREHNE
St Peter's Catholic Primary School

68278 (E#3=)
27 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

7
Wanchai

RE=RENBLIPL
TWGHSs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

6H288 (E#1=)
28 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

B
Sha Tin

1 EQIT g g
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

68298 (EH#Am)
29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

JTER
Yuen Long

42 BRERIENGER P EELK
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

68298 (EHfm)
29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30
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